Member #
NEW MEMBERS

Member Name

970860 Broadstone, Ryan
970859 Brown, Rich M
970861 Croushorn, Patricia A
970848 Dangilan, Brady D
970847 Galyon, Darian A
970846 Hawkes, Daniel J
970850 Jones, Amanda J
970868 Leppert, Brendan C
970862 Noltner, Jamie L
970852 Nun, Robert C
970865 Perez, Andrew
970744 Pineda, Olivia M
970863 Roberts, Jaycie L
970854 Scott, Chad J

970849 Tedesco, Brian K
970866 Vopalensky, Victoria A
970871 Wilson, Christopher G

872006366 Rasmussen, Jason P

Transfer

970876 Sanderson, Jim

969060 Brown, Charles D
968894 Burch, Corey L
968016 Christopher Holcomb, Davi
966511 Colburn, Marjorie L
970848 Dangilan, Brady D
970807 Felts, Christian T
970801 Flores, Tiffany L
966394 Fossenbarger, Elizabeth M
968125 Freeman, Daniel A
969204 Godtel, Bradley J
970616 Graser, Nadia
966520 Helfrick, Angela L
967546 Jamison, Christopher R
970789 Karren, Wade S
967094 Livengood, Ashley C
2620 Lorkovic, John S
970835 Martinez, Ryan A
3064 Miller, Mary L
966864 Murphy, Kellie R
969491 Norton, Justin M
969158 Novotny-Morin, Gayle M
970831 Ovalle, Amanda A
970765 Parker, Tyson D
970531 Picha, Shannon D
970863 Roberts, Jaycie L
961349 Speer, Allison M
963581 Thomsen, Larain H
967989 Vaida, Rachel A
80008 Abboud, Mark F
965230 Abboud, Nicholas J
961951 Alexander, Fred S
968578 Allison, Kendra L
963275 Anderson, Jill M
1203 Barnett, Paul E
963736 Beebe, Susan K
970503 Bloemer, Aaron
969164 Brasch, Jason R
2307 Brutsche, Timothy L
969592 Bultez, Richard L
970436 Cadiente, Keane R
963615 Campagna, Michael R
80241 Cizek, Marc L
3222 Clark, Dennis W
969386 Clark, Pamela A
955 Conley, Michael J
968159 Copeland, Valery L
970285 Croft, Andrea M
961496 Curren, Kristi D
970050 Dick, Veronica J
970532 Diehl, Jeffrey C
966053 Dillenburg, Drew J

967905 Dubuc Pedersen, Danielle |

970149 Dungan, Mark S

966153 Ehlers, James E

966547 Esquivel, Antonio C

962521 Fleming, David E
2955 Flott, Mark G

OABR Membership Change Report
November 20-December 27, 2020

Name

DVG Realty LLC

Better Homes and Gardens R.
Platinum Realty LLC

Milford Real Estate Group L
Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

P J Morgan Real Estate

Keller Williams Greater Oma
kwELITE Omaha

kwELITE Omaha

Keller Williams Greater Oma
Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

Burrows Tracts Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Better Homes and Gardens R.
Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Do

To Office
Number

101831
101830
101832
7901
7900
101691
6620
6620
7900
4300
101584
101815
7901
4300
778
101757
101629
592001046
4300

101757
101528
101833
101585
7901
7901
7901
101610
101757
4300
100732
7900
7901
7901
592001038
7901
101560
4300
101629
100732

Office Name

Home Inspector General
Prosperity Home Mortgage LLC
Liberty Property Management Co
Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
P J Morgan Real Estate

P J Morgan Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Milford Real Estate Group LLC
Zillow, Inc

Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 87Dodg
kwELITE Omaha

NextHome Signature Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate

kwELITE Omaha

Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
Coldwell Banker NHS RE

eXp Realty LLC

Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

Realty ONE Group Sterling
kwELITE Omaha

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Keller Williams Greater Omaha
Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

Burrows Tracts Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
NextHome Signature Real Estate
Keller Williams Greater Omaha

Mem Transfer From Ofc
Type Date Number

AF A 12/02/20

AF A 12/02/20

DR A 12/02/20

R A 11/23/20

R A 11/23/20

R A 11/20/20

R A 11/23/20

R A 12/07/20

R A 12/02/20

R A 11/25/20

R A 12/03/20

DR A 10/06/20

R A 12/02/20

R A 11/30/20

R A 11/23/20

R A 12/04/20

R A 12/08/20

KEY A 12/15/20

A A 12/21/20

R 12/04/20 100937
R 12/07/20 101560
R 12/09/20 101346
R 11/20/20 101584
R 12/03/20 7900
R 12/03/20 7900
R 12/03/20 7900
R 12/07/20 6620
R 12/02/20 100883
R 11/20/20 101757
R 12/07/20 101757
R 12/07/20 100883
R 12/03/20 7900
R 12/01/20 7900
RS 12/01/20 101466
R 12/03/20 7900
R 12/08/20 100836
R 12/03/20 7900
R 11/30/20 4301
R 12/03/20 771
R 12/08/20

R 12/03/20

R 12/07/20

R 12/01/20

R 12/03/20

R 12/09/20

R 12/07/20

R 12/03/20

R 12/16/20

R 12/17/20

R 12/16/20

R 12/16/20

R 12/14/20

R 12/16/20

R 12/16/20

R 12/17/20

R 12/17/20

R 12/16/20

R 12/17/20

R 12/17/20

R 12/16/20

EMR 12/16/20

R 12/16/20

R 12/17/20

R 12/16/20

R 12/16/20

R 12/17/20

R 12/16/20

R 12/17/20

R 12/23/20

R 12/16/20

R 12/17/20

R 12/17/20

R 12/16/20

R 12/16/20

R 12/16/20

R 12/16/20

100595 Mike Egan Real Estate
7900 Nebraska Realty

100732 Keller Williams Greater Oma

6620 P J Morgan Real Estate
7900 Nebraska Realty

100883 Keller Williams Greater Oma
100883 Keller Williams Greater Oma

7900 Nebraska Realty

5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E

771 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Do

5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
7900 Nebraska Realty

5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E

100909 Redfin Corporation

7901 Nebraska Realty
101757 kwELITE Omaha
101610 Realty ONE Group Sterling

7901 Nebraska Realty
101757 kwELITE Omaha
171757 kwELITE Columbus

7901 Nebraska Realty
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101834 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE

770 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 8601

101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101702 Modern Real Estate
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101834 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE



Terminations

966034 Gibbs, David J
968465 Gregory, Michael D
964833 Griffey-Cobb, Lorrie
968150 Hanner, Mark R
965793 Hauschild, Todd E
2073 Hays, David J
970129 Holstein, James A
970403 Jantz, Ashley D
966444 Kava, John A
963334 Kenzy, Hayli A
966681 Knapp, Camilla L
963647 Knobbe, Marcy E
966748 Kwiatkowski, Cindy J
962613 Labs, Marsha E
2891 Langford, Rachel S
964614 Larsen, Laura
968997 Lipari, Victor C
91041 Llewellyn, James C
967336 McClellan, Richard S
968822 McNeel, Sarina L

968907 Memije Gonzalez, Jose Ab R

81027 Mills, George R
81031 Minikus, James L
961627 Mitchell, Debra J
968855 Morgan, Oliver J
964851 Nelsen, Jeffrey L
967622 Nicholson, Clayton J
964893 Nisi, Jack M
967459 O'Donnell, Christina M
960980 Patricelli, Gary A
963425 Percosky, Constant F
970150 Peterson, Anne M
2296 Peterson, Jodi A
3411 Reynek, Jody B
966195 Rheiner, Michael W
966262 Rheiner, Tammie M
970202 Robertson, Lauren R
968978 Robinson, Heidi J
968847 Roundy, DeeAnn C
2720 Sandnes, Sven R
962617 Sanjurjo, Laura A
2894 Schwarz, Cynthia M
961565 Seu, Jung S
968725 Sheldon, Jocelyn J
180105 Smolinski, Robert J
2210 Storey, Philip S
963536 Sutton, Scott B
970160 Trelles, Tori C
970136 Trelles, Tyler
968752 Uhing, Keith A
970302 Voyles, Lisa K
961646 Wessling, Kenneth A
966379 Wetzel, Sheri D
969815 Wilcox, Jason A
2129 Wolkins, Stanley D
81711 Wordekemper, Norman J
720 Zimmer, Judy C

970692 Anderson, Santana D
970461 Butler, Hannah E
968806 Collins, Angela F

81617 Ernst, Mary C
970664 Gable, Noah N
961449 Kennedy, Evelyn F
966017 Kreifels, Teri L
968356 Lake, Zachary P
966661 Nelsen, Sally A
964798 Pete, Lori A

1075 Preston, Theresa J

966433 Smith, Jayne H
966147 Yi, Minchu
967174 Galas, Neil T
967883 Hines, Ryan P

80817 Korthals, Maurice L
967211 Roenfeldt, Alicia R
968009 Vaughn, Barry K

>

12/10/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/17/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/17/20
12/17/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/15/20
12/16/20
12/17/20
12/17/20
12/11/20
12/17/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
R 12/22/20
12/17/20
EMR 12/17/20
12/16/20
12/17/20
12/14/20
12/16/20
12/14/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/17/20
12/16/20
12/15/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/17/20
12/17/20
12/17/20
12/16/20
12/17/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/17/20
12/16/20
12/17/20
12/16/20
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100345 NP Dodge Management Compan

5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E

100832 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Bld S

5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E

101610 Realty ONE Group Sterling

5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
7900 Nebraska Realty

5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E

4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate

5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E

778 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 87Dod

5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E

101173 DP Management

101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101834 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE

770 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 8601

101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101834 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
101834 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE

101528 Better Homes and Gardens R.E.

101834 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
101834 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101834 Coldwell Banker NHS R E

101584 Milford Real Estate Group LLC

101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
7900 Nebraska Realty
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE

770 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 8601

101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101834 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101834 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE

12/23/20
12/23/20

100537

Kelly Realty LLC

4300
4300

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate

12/15/20
12/17/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/17/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
12/16/20
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100537 Kelly Realty LLC

101610 Realty ONE Group Sterling

5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E

101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE
101833 Coldwell Banker NHS RE

R Nebraska Realty

R Keller Williams Great

R Nebraska Realty

EMR BHHS Ambassador Real
R Nebraska Realty

R Coldwell Banker NHS R |
R Don Peterson & Associ

R Nebraska Realty

R Coldwell Banker NHS R |
R NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |
R HBC Realty Inc

R NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |

AFFk Minchu Yi Photographe

VXV IOV

Better Homes and Gard |
BHHS Ambassador Real
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |
Metro Appraisers & Co
Nebraska Realty

12/04/20
12/04/20
12/09/20
12/03/20
12/08/20
12/02/20
12/07/20
11/30/20
11/24/20
11/20/20
11/25/20
12/02/20
12/07/20
12/18/20
12/18/20
12/14/20
12/14/20
12/18/20

Joined OABR

09/16/20
06/25/20
01/22/18
01/01/78
09/01/20
03/01/01
12/28/19
05/05/17
09/06/13
10/23/07
03/31/88
03/06/13
04/23/12
01/08/15
05/20/16
02/23/77
01/30/15
08/23/16



